
 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

Half Marathon - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

1 12 Craig Iversen MM50-59 1:20:27.2 1

2 24 Kane Teunissen OM 1:23:28.1 1

3 33 Mel Aitken MW45-59 1:24:26.9 1

4 9 Chris Bisley VM40-49 1:24:48.4 1

5 35 Richard Campbell VM40-49 1:26:14.0 2

6 15 Dylan Wrigley OM 1:27:53.2 2

7 29 Mark O'Neill VM40-49 1:28:15.6 3

8 28 Margie Campbell VW35-44 1:28:41.9 1

9 16 Finn McDonald-Page OM 1:29:54.9 3

10 27 Kimberley Iversen OW 1:31:17.1 1

11 37 Sam Bradbury-Leather OM 1:32:36.5 4

12 21 Jack Dent OM 1:35:09.7 5

13 10 Chris Mitchell VM40-49 1:35:10.9 4

14 7 Blake Holgate VM40-49 1:35:35.0 5

15 22 Jessica Bray OW 1:36:21.7 2

16 1 Andrew Horton VM40-49 1:42:30.6 6

17 26 Kerry Semmens MW45-59 1:44:16.1 2

18 18 Gurjeet Baidwan OM 1:48:58.5 6

19 31 Mark Geddes VM40-49 1:50:04.6 7

20 6 Billy Carter VM40-49 1:52:50.9 8

21 20 Imogen Luke U18W 1:55:44.3 1

22 8 Bradley Hitchens OM 1:56:04.7 7

23 34 Peter Wilkinson MM50-59 1:57:52.5 2

23 13 Dayle Kirby VM40-49 1:57:52.5 9

25 19 Hannah Murray U18W 2:00:13.4 2

26 38 Shay McDonald VW35-44 2:02:33.4 2

27 5 Baylan Connelly OM 2:03:25.9 8

28 3 Annabelle Cameron U18W 2:03:57.7 3

29 2 Angela Sidon MW45-59 2:05:08.1 3

30 23 Jo Gibson MW45-59 2:08:25.0 4

30 14 Donna Tumaru MW45-59 2:08:25.0 4

32 41 Julie Williams VW35-44 2:14:52.6 3

33 39 Tony Wilson VM40-49 2:21:05.7 10

34 25 Katrina Wotton VW35-44 2:35:00.1 4

35 30 Mark Stevenson VM40-49 3:46:06.1 11

- 32 Meg McDonald-Page OW DNF
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

10km run - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

1 245 Mckay Watson OM 38:39.3 1

2 210 Cayden Sanginiti U18M 40:46.0 1

3 240 Logan Jordaan U18M 41:59.3 2

4 213 Craig Jnr Iversen U18M 42:04.7 3

5 252 Olivia Sutherland OW 44:06.6 1

6 258 Sean Iversen U18M 49:37.5 4

7 219 Fenella Ballantyne OW 49:57.0 2

8 209 Catherine Korteweg VW35-44 51:55.5 1

9 233 Jon Pinney VM40-49 53:14.7 1

10 264 Steve Aitken LM60-99 56:04.9 1

11 235 Katie Robertson VW35-44 56:53.8 2

12 268 Zak Robertson OM 56:54.3 2

13 227 Jason Shields MM50-59 57:10.8 1

14 238 Liv Allan OW 58:33.3 3

15 262 Stacey Allan OW 58:33.9 4

16 216 Leonardo Navarro-Valdivia OM 1:00:03.6 3

17 244 Matthew King OM 1:00:29.3 4

18 249 Nick Heng MM50-59 1:00:43.2 2

19 225 Ivonne McDonnell MW45-59 1:00:56.9 1

20 270 Erin Ruxton OW 1:01:11.4 5

21 260 Sharyn Bungard MW45-59 1:01:42.1 2

22 212 Craig Walters VM40-49 1:01:54.2 2

23 243 Mary Woodrow VW35-44 1:01:57.5 3

24 254 Rebecca Burgess VW35-44 1:03:30.2 4

25 265 Steve Townsend OM 1:05:03.3 5

26 203 Aroha Bolton MW45-59 1:05:58.4 3

27 222 Gill Scarth MW45-59 1:06:56.4 4

28 228 Javiera Ruz OW 1:07:03.0 6

29 267 Yoonah Cho OW 1:07:18.1 7

30 200 Alan Rolton MM50-59 1:08:09.2 3

31 215 Dee Carmichael MW45-59 1:10:14.7 5

32 247 Melissa Cromarty VW35-44 1:10:24.4 5

33 269 Gary Salter OM 1:10:27.7 6

34 204 Barry Coombes MM50-59 1:10:37.1 4

35 255 Renee Graham OW 1:10:49.6 8

36 217 Ellie Olsen-Vetland U18W 1:11:04.1 1

37 232 John Rowe OM 1:11:18.8 7

38 266 Vanessa Carson VW35-44 1:12:30.2 6

39 236 Kirsty Watson MW45-59 1:12:50.9 6

40 208 Brooke Pocklington VW35-44 1:12:56.1 7

41 257 Sarah Johnson VW35-44 1:12:58.9 8

42 224 Hattie Olsen-Vetland U18W 1:13:10.8 2

43 242 Mark Olsen-Vetland VM40-49 1:13:18.3 3

44 201 Alex Udy OW 1:13:36.9 9

45 207 Billie-Jo Tosh OW 1:14:12.9 10

46 218 Elsie Thomas U18W 1:15:36.9 3

47 211 Craig Thomas OM 1:15:37.9 8
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

48 229 Jen Dransfield VW35-44 1:16:43.5 9

49 202 Amanda Turner OW 1:16:46.5 11

50 261 Shelagh Ferguson MW45-59 1:17:15.8 7

51 237 Linda Te Au LW60-99 1:17:59.0 1

52 250 Nicola Ryan MW45-59 1:19:50.3 8

53 246 Melissa Sheppard MW45-59 1:19:50.4 9

54 239 Liz Luscombe MW45-59 1:21:23.8 10

55 253 Raewyn Nyhof MW45-59 1:21:25.5 11

56 205 Becky Slade MW45-59 1:22:37.2 12

57 220 Gabby Mainland OW 1:27:33.8 12

58 234 Kate Rutter OW 1:29:07.1 13

59 206 Bella Pullon OW 1:34:59.2 14

60 259 Shana Hindle OW 1:35:25.3 15

61 214 Declan Brown U18M 1:35:27.6 5

62 221 Gabrielle Templeton Mulipola OW 1:42:29.2 16

10km Walk - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

1 620 Janice Hughes LW60-99 1:22:47.7 1

2 629 Peter Gilder LM60-99 1:23:05.2 1

3 633 Kathy McKendry LW60-99 1:23:39.0 2

4 608 Jo Little LW60-99 1:24:41.0 3

5 600 Hayley Te Wao VW35-44 1:25:48.4 1

6 601 Amy Ludemann VW35-44 1:25:51.7 2

7 630 Lara Findlater MW45-59 1:27:04.0 1

8 613 John Douglas LM60-99 1:27:16.7 2

9 614 Ann Douglas LW60-99 1:27:29.5 4

10 619 Heather Nelson LW60-99 1:28:02.9 5

11 241 Lynne Kerr LW60-99 1:33:05.8 6

12 611 Jo Hanning MW45-59 1:34:36.1 2

13 637 Dorothy Horrell LW60-99 1:35:24.2 7

14 256 Rosie Olsen-Vetland MW45-59 1:38:04.4 3

15 623 Tammy Wheeler VW35-44 1:38:39.3 3

16 622 Christina Gare OW 1:39:43.0 1

17 634 Fitz Gerwitz Gerwitz MM50-59 1:40:47.1 1

18 604 Jared Pilkington-Flinn VM40-49 1:41:24.7 1

19 603 Russell Pilkington-Flinn MM50-59 1:41:28.0 2

20 607 Sam Robertson OM 1:41:29.7 1

21 618 Leniel Liebenberg OW 1:41:39.2 2

22 617 Alicia Gillies OW 1:42:19.3 3

22 612 Rachel Gillies MW45-59 1:42:19.3 4

24 602 Reegan Tourell MW45-59 1:42:51.3 5

25 621 Hollander Kay LW60-99 1:42:53.7 8

26 626 Diane Smith LW60-99 1:43:18.8 9

27 610 Mackenzie Smith OW 1:43:25.4 4

28 627 Caroline Officer MW45-59 1:49:00.5 6

29 628 Fiona Ali MW45-59 1:49:01.0 7
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

30 636 Olivia Dickson OW 1:51:07.6 5

31 605 Michaela Bereicua OW 1:51:38.0 6

32 609 Jess Craik OW 1:51:38.7 7

33 632 Shona McDonald LW60-99 1:55:11.9 10

34 616 Caitlin Diamond OW 1:58:06.6 8

35 615 Vanessa Reid MW45-59 1:58:09.0 8

5km run - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

1 147 Josh Shore U18M 21:21.2 1

2 124 Oliver Scarth U18M 21:46.7 2

3 148 Callum Leads U18M 22:30.7 3

4 109 George Solomon U18M 23:32.9 4

5 143 Finn Gilder U18M 23:54.8 5

6 116 John Robertson OM 24:26.0 1

7 155 Jack Smith U18M 25:23.9 6

8 127 Owen Coppola U18M 25:40.1 7

9 154 Noah Saro U18M 26:15.4 8

10 149 Jared Wallis U18M 26:21.4 9

11 121 Lauren Scarth U18W 27:15.6 1

12 117 Kady Racz VW35-44 27:17.5 1

13 135 Tim Macdonald VM40-49 27:21.1 1

14 103 Bowie Gallop U18M 27:48.5 10

15 152 Elri Geldenhuys U18W 28:15.8 2

16 144 Luka May U18M 28:19.4 11

17 111 Hunter Campbell U18M 29:00.6 12

18 102 Anna Ramsay OW 29:02.4 1

19 150 George Scott U18M 29:20.9 13

20 113 Jacob Robertson U18M 29:42.9 14

21 108 Gabriella Wainohu U18W 30:00.0 3

22 128 Paddy Hickey U18M 30:03.0 15

23 158 Hadley Gordon U18M 30:07.6 16

24 122 Martyn Solomon MM50-59 30:15.4 1

25 115 Joao Pedro Gleyser OM 30:27.6 2

26 112 Jack Scurr OM 30:31.5 3

27 505 John Sidon MM50-59 31:31.7 2

28 141 Henk Human U18M 31:52.9 17

29 145 Lulu Marshall U18W 32:10.0 4

30 104 Braydon Coombes OM 32:17.1 4

31 139 Summah Gouman U18W 32:24.5 5

32 138 Maggie Cameron U18W 32:38.2 6

33 137 Sophie Cameron U18W 32:38.5 7

34 146 Aniva Gouman U18W 33:07.3 8

35 153 Olivia Pennell U18W 33:07.9 9

35 140 Emmy Marshall U18W 33:07.9 9

37 110 Glen Campbell OM 34:34.4 5

38 106 Connor Ellis OM 34:59.2 6
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

39 100 Ailish O'Neill U18W 35:00.4 11

40 132 Robyn O'Neill MW45-59 35:02.6 1

41 114 James O'Neill U18M 35:05.1 18

42 142 Blake Hyslop U18M 36:05.1 19

43 231 Samara Sutherland U18W 36:45.0 12

44 105 Charlotte Haggerty U18W 36:56.3 13

45 126 Oliver Alden U18M 37:19.1 20

46 129 Paul Alden VM40-49 37:27.7 2

47 131 Robin T Aniyan OM 37:50.1 7

48 133 Shaunae Coombes OW 38:51.7 2

49 125 Oliver Salter U18M 40:23.9 21

50 157 Arlo Merriman U18M 42:59.2 22

51 134 Tessa May OW 44:05.5 3

52 160 Georgia Watt U18W 47:00.9 14

53 156 Kara Merriman OW 49:33.7 4

54 118 Kally Gallop VM40-49 50:08.6 3

55 123 Mathew Stewart OM 50:58.1 8

56 130 Phillipa Rudd OW 51:11.9 5

57 101 Aimee McNulty VW35-44 51:18.8 2

- 119 Kristina May OW DNS

- 120 Lauren Johnston OW DNS

- 136 Vili Afoa OM DNS

- 151 Hunter Ryan U18M DNS

- 263 Charlotte Watt U18W DNS

5km Walk - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

1 508 Kirsty Stanley VW35-44 49:53.0 1

2 509 Kirsty Nicol VW35-44 49:53.5 2

3 506 Jude Dickey LW60-99 51:43.9 1

4 502 Diana Dos Santos VW35-44 51:46.6 3

5 500 Charlene Burrows MW45-59 51:50.5 1

6 504 Jenny Navarosa MW45-59 54:08.1 2

7 511 Peaches Gerida MW45-59 55:16.2 3

8 510 Liam Barnsley U18M 1:00:17.4 1

9 507 Katrina Barnsley VW35-44 1:00:17.8 4

10 159 Emily Sutherland U18W 1:05:03.4 1

11 625 Riki Young VM40-49 1:05:55.4 1

12 624 Cheryl Young LW60-99 1:05:57.5 2

13 501 Dennis Dunn LM60-99 1:11:37.7 1

14 513 Trisha Dunn LW60-99 1:11:38.3 3

15 512 Shannon Jelley OW 1:17:57.6 1

16 514 Tristian Bullmore-Mason OM 1:17:58.0 1

- 503 Esther Hutchinson LW60-99 DNS

Shuffle - Overall
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

Place Bib Name Category Time

Place in 

category

1 901 2km Stirling - Archie, Sawyer, Lily, Eva School 20:00.0 1

2 902 5km Stirling-Seaoga-Simon-Lincoln-Boston School 38:55.0 2

3 903 5km Stirling- Jacob, Mason, Archie, Beau School 43:00.0 3

4 900 5km Warepa - Mila, Kayley, Zoe, Piper School 58:00.0 4

Half Marathon - U18W

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 20 Imogen Luke U18W 1:55:44.3

2 19 Hannah Murray U18W 2:00:13.4

3 3 Annabelle Cameron U18W 2:03:57.7

Half Marathon - OM

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 24 Kane Teunissen OM 1:23:28.1

2 15 Dylan Wrigley OM 1:27:53.2

3 16 Finn McDonald-Page OM 1:29:54.9

4 37 Sam Bradbury-Leather OM 1:32:36.5

5 21 Jack Dent OM 1:35:09.7

6 18 Gurjeet Baidwan OM 1:48:58.5

7 8 Bradley Hitchens OM 1:56:04.7

8 5 Baylan Connelly OM 2:03:25.9

Half Marathon - OW

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 27 Kimberley Iversen OW 1:31:17.1

2 22 Jessica Bray OW 1:36:21.7

- 32 Meg McDonald-Page OW DNF

Half Marathon - VW35-44

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 28 Margie Campbell VW35-44 1:28:41.9

2 38 Shay McDonald VW35-44 2:02:33.4

3 41 Julie Williams VW35-44 2:14:52.6

4 25 Katrina Wotton VW35-44 2:35:00.1

Half Marathon - VM40-49

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 9 Chris Bisley VM40-49 1:24:48.4

2 35 Richard Campbell VM40-49 1:26:14.0

3 29 Mark O'Neill VM40-49 1:28:15.6

4 10 Chris Mitchell VM40-49 1:35:10.9

5 7 Blake Holgate VM40-49 1:35:35.0

6 1 Andrew Horton VM40-49 1:42:30.6

7 31 Mark Geddes VM40-49 1:50:04.6

8 6 Billy Carter VM40-49 1:52:50.9

9 13 Dayle Kirby VM40-49 1:57:52.5

10 39 Tony Wilson VM40-49 2:21:05.7

11 30 Mark Stevenson VM40-49 3:46:06.1
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

Half Marathon - MW45-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 33 Mel Aitken MW45-59 1:24:26.9

2 26 Kerry Semmens MW45-59 1:44:16.1

3 2 Angela Sidon MW45-59 2:05:08.1

4 23 Jo Gibson MW45-59 2:08:25.0

4 14 Donna Tumaru MW45-59 2:08:25.0

Half Marathon - MM50-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 12 Craig Iversen MM50-59 1:20:27.2

2 34 Peter Wilkinson MM50-59 1:57:52.5

10km run - U18M

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 210 Cayden Sanginiti U18M 40:46.0

2 240 Logan Jordaan U18M 41:59.3

3 213 Craig Jnr Iversen U18M 42:04.7

4 258 Sean Iversen U18M 49:37.5

5 214 Declan Brown U18M 1:35:27.6

10km run - U18W

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 217 Ellie Olsen-Vetland U18W 1:11:04.1

2 224 Hattie Olsen-Vetland U18W 1:13:10.8

3 218 Elsie Thomas U18W 1:15:36.9

10km run - OM

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 245 Mckay Watson OM 38:39.3

2 268 Zak Robertson OM 56:54.3

3 216 Leonardo Navarro-Valdivia OM 1:00:03.6

4 244 Matthew King OM 1:00:29.3

5 265 Steve Townsend OM 1:05:03.3

6 269 Gary Salter OM 1:10:27.7

7 232 John Rowe OM 1:11:18.8

8 211 Craig Thomas OM 1:15:37.9

10km run - OW

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 252 Olivia Sutherland OW 44:06.6

2 219 Fenella Ballantyne OW 49:57.0

3 238 Liv Allan OW 58:33.3

4 262 Stacey Allan OW 58:33.9

5 270 Erin Ruxton OW 1:01:11.4

6 228 Javiera Ruz OW 1:07:03.0

7 267 Yoonah Cho OW 1:07:18.1

8 255 Renee Graham OW 1:10:49.6

9 201 Alex Udy OW 1:13:36.9

10 207 Billie-Jo Tosh OW 1:14:12.9
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

Place Bib Name Category Time

11 202 Amanda Turner OW 1:16:46.5

12 220 Gabby Mainland OW 1:27:33.8

13 234 Kate Rutter OW 1:29:07.1

14 206 Bella Pullon OW 1:34:59.2

15 259 Shana Hindle OW 1:35:25.3

16 221 Gabrielle Templeton Mulipola OW 1:42:29.2

10km run - VW35-44

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 209 Catherine Korteweg VW35-44 51:55.5

2 235 Katie Robertson VW35-44 56:53.8

3 243 Mary Woodrow VW35-44 1:01:57.5

4 254 Rebecca Burgess VW35-44 1:03:30.2

5 247 Melissa Cromarty VW35-44 1:10:24.4

6 266 Vanessa Carson VW35-44 1:12:30.2

7 208 Brooke Pocklington VW35-44 1:12:56.1

8 257 Sarah Johnson VW35-44 1:12:58.9

9 229 Jen Dransfield VW35-44 1:16:43.5

10km run - VM40-49

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 233 Jon Pinney VM40-49 53:14.7

2 212 Craig Walters VM40-49 1:01:54.2

3 242 Mark Olsen-Vetland VM40-49 1:13:18.3

10km run - MW45-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 225 Ivonne McDonnell MW45-59 1:00:56.9

2 260 Sharyn Bungard MW45-59 1:01:42.1

3 203 Aroha Bolton MW45-59 1:05:58.4

4 222 Gill Scarth MW45-59 1:06:56.4

5 215 Dee Carmichael MW45-59 1:10:14.7

6 236 Kirsty Watson MW45-59 1:12:50.9

7 261 Shelagh Ferguson MW45-59 1:17:15.8

8 250 Nicola Ryan MW45-59 1:19:50.3

9 246 Melissa Sheppard MW45-59 1:19:50.4

10 239 Liz Luscombe MW45-59 1:21:23.8

11 253 Raewyn Nyhof MW45-59 1:21:25.5

12 205 Becky Slade MW45-59 1:22:37.2

10km run - MM50-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 227 Jason Shields MM50-59 57:10.8

2 249 Nick Heng MM50-59 1:00:43.2

3 200 Alan Rolton MM50-59 1:08:09.2

4 204 Barry Coombes MM50-59 1:10:37.1
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

10km run - LM60-99

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 264 Steve Aitken LM60-99 56:04.9

10km run - LW60-99

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 237 Linda Te Au LW60-99 1:17:59.0

10km Walk - OM

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 607 Sam Robertson OM 1:41:29.7

10km Walk - OW

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 622 Christina Gare OW 1:39:43.0

2 618 Leniel Liebenberg OW 1:41:39.2

3 617 Alicia Gillies OW 1:42:19.3

4 610 Mackenzie Smith OW 1:43:25.4

5 636 Olivia Dickson OW 1:51:07.6

6 605 Michaela Bereicua OW 1:51:38.0

7 609 Jess Craik OW 1:51:38.7

8 616 Caitlin Diamond OW 1:58:06.6

10km Walk - VW35-44

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 600 Hayley Te Wao VW35-44 1:25:48.4

2 601 Amy Ludemann VW35-44 1:25:51.7

3 623 Tammy Wheeler VW35-44 1:38:39.3

10km Walk - VM40-49

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 604 Jared Pilkington-Flinn VM40-49 1:41:24.7

10km Walk - MW45-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 630 Lara Findlater MW45-59 1:27:04.0

2 611 Jo Hanning MW45-59 1:34:36.1

3 256 Rosie Olsen-Vetland MW45-59 1:38:04.4

4 612 Rachel Gillies MW45-59 1:42:19.3

5 602 Reegan Tourell MW45-59 1:42:51.3

6 627 Caroline Officer MW45-59 1:49:00.5

7 628 Fiona Ali MW45-59 1:49:01.0

8 615 Vanessa Reid MW45-59 1:58:09.0

10km Walk - MM50-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 634 Fitz Gerwitz Gerwitz MM50-59 1:40:47.1

2 603 Russell Pilkington-Flinn MM50-59 1:41:28.0
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

10km Walk - LM60-99

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 629 Peter Gilder LM60-99 1:23:05.2

2 613 John Douglas LM60-99 1:27:16.7

10km Walk - LW60-99

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 620 Janice Hughes LW60-99 1:22:47.7

2 633 Kathy McKendry LW60-99 1:23:39.0

3 608 Jo Little LW60-99 1:24:41.0

4 614 Ann Douglas LW60-99 1:27:29.5

5 619 Heather Nelson LW60-99 1:28:02.9

6 241 Lynne Kerr LW60-99 1:33:05.8

7 637 Dorothy Horrell LW60-99 1:35:24.2

8 621 Hollander Kay LW60-99 1:42:53.7

9 626 Diane Smith LW60-99 1:43:18.8

10 632 Shona McDonald LW60-99 1:55:11.9

5km run - U18M

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 147 Josh Shore U18M 21:21.2

2 124 Oliver Scarth U18M 21:46.7

3 148 Callum Leads U18M 22:30.7

4 109 George Solomon U18M 23:32.9

5 143 Finn Gilder U18M 23:54.8

6 155 Jack Smith U18M 25:23.9

7 127 Owen Coppola U18M 25:40.1

8 154 Noah Saro U18M 26:15.4

9 149 Jared Wallis U18M 26:21.4

10 103 Bowie Gallop U18M 27:48.5

11 144 Luka May U18M 28:19.4

12 111 Hunter Campbell U18M 29:00.6

13 150 George Scott U18M 29:20.9

14 113 Jacob Robertson U18M 29:42.9

15 128 Paddy Hickey U18M 30:03.0

16 158 Hadley Gordon U18M 30:07.6

17 141 Henk Human U18M 31:52.9

18 114 James O'Neill U18M 35:05.1

19 142 Blake Hyslop U18M 36:05.1

20 126 Oliver Alden U18M 37:19.1

21 125 Oliver Salter U18M 40:23.9

22 157 Arlo Merriman U18M 42:59.2

- 151 Hunter Ryan U18M DNS
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

5km run - U18W

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 121 Lauren Scarth U18W 27:15.6

2 152 Elri Geldenhuys U18W 28:15.8

3 108 Gabriella Wainohu U18W 30:00.0

4 145 Lulu Marshall U18W 32:10.0

5 139 Summah Gouman U18W 32:24.5

6 138 Maggie Cameron U18W 32:38.2

7 137 Sophie Cameron U18W 32:38.5

8 146 Aniva Gouman U18W 33:07.3

9 153 Olivia Pennell U18W 33:07.9

9 140 Emmy Marshall U18W 33:07.9

11 100 Ailish O'Neill U18W 35:00.4

12 231 Samara Sutherland U18W 36:45.0

13 105 Charlotte Haggerty U18W 36:56.3

14 160 Georgia Watt U18W 47:00.9

- 263 Charlotte Watt U18W DNS

5km run - OM

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 116 John Robertson OM 24:26.0

2 115 Joao Pedro Gleyser OM 30:27.6

3 112 Jack Scurr OM 30:31.5

4 104 Braydon Coombes OM 32:17.1

5 110 Glen Campbell OM 34:34.4

6 106 Connor Ellis OM 34:59.2

7 131 Robin T Aniyan OM 37:50.1

8 123 Mathew Stewart OM 50:58.1

- 136 Vili Afoa OM DNS

5km run - OW

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 102 Anna Ramsay OW 29:02.4

2 133 Shaunae Coombes OW 38:51.7

3 134 Tessa May OW 44:05.5

4 156 Kara Merriman OW 49:33.7

5 130 Phillipa Rudd OW 51:11.9

- 119 Kristina May OW DNS

- 120 Lauren Johnston OW DNS

5km run - VW35-44

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 117 Kady Racz VW35-44 27:17.5

2 101 Aimee McNulty VW35-44 51:18.8

5km run - VM40-49

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 135 Tim Macdonald VM40-49 27:21.1

2 129 Paul Alden VM40-49 37:27.7

3 118 Kally Gallop VM40-49 50:08.6
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

5km run - MW45-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 132 Robyn O'Neill MW45-59 35:02.6

5km run - MM50-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 122 Martyn Solomon MM50-59 30:15.4

2 505 John Sidon MM50-59 31:31.7

5km Walk - U18M

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 510 Liam Barnsley U18M 1:00:17.4

5km Walk - U18W

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 159 Emily Sutherland U18W 1:05:03.4

5km Walk - OM

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 514 Tristian Bullmore-Mason OM 1:17:58.0

5km Walk - OW

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 512 Shannon Jelley OW 1:17:57.6

5km Walk - VW35-44

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 508 Kirsty Stanley VW35-44 49:53.0

2 509 Kirsty Nicol VW35-44 49:53.5

3 502 Diana Dos Santos VW35-44 51:46.6

4 507 Katrina Barnsley VW35-44 1:00:17.8

5km Walk - VM40-49

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 625 Riki Young VM40-49 1:05:55.4

5km Walk - MW45-59

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 500 Charlene Burrows MW45-59 51:50.5

2 504 Jenny Navarosa MW45-59 54:08.1

3 511 Peaches Gerida MW45-59 55:16.2

5km Walk - LM60-99

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 501 Dennis Dunn LM60-99 1:11:37.7
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 2025 Cross Recreation Centre Balclutha Half Marathon
Saturday 11th October

5km Walk - LW60-99

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 506 Jude Dickey LW60-99 51:43.9

2 624 Cheryl Young LW60-99 1:05:57.5

3 513 Trisha Dunn LW60-99 1:11:38.3

- 503 Esther Hutchinson LW60-99 DNS

Shuffle - School 

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 901 2km Stirling - Archie, Sawyer, Lily, Eva School 20:00.0

2 902 5km Stirling-Seaoga-Simon-Lincoln-Boston School 38:55.0

3 903 5km Stirling- Jacob, Mason, Archie, Beau School 43:00.0

4 900 5km Warepa - Mila, Kayley, Zoe, Piper School 58:00.0
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